
sb-1041
State Bank of IndiaJOPPL8989S

Deductions Amount
BASIC 20,000.00
DA 4,000.00
HRA 9,600.00
CONV 800.00
SPL ALLOW 5,600.00

PF 2,880.00
PT 200.00
TDS 4,042.00

Sadhana Infotech

SANDHYA

Net Pay 32,878.00

16Emp ID Employee Name:

Earnings
20,000.00
4,000.00
9,600.00

800.00
5,600.00

#335, 19th Main, Rajaji Nagar, 1st Block, Bangalore-560010

Rate Amount

40,000.00 Total 7,122.00Total 40,000.00

In Words Rupees Thirty Two Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Eight Only
Signature

Manufacturing
KN/45889/1016 Operator

A/c No
Mode of Pay

Designation

PAN
Department
PF. No.

This is a computer generated payslip

Wage Slip for the month of Feb/2023




