Sadhana Infotech

#335, 19th Main, Rajaji Nagar, 1st Block, Bangalore-560010 Sorol PayPack Wage Slip for the month of Feb/2023

16	Employee	Name: SANDHYA	
KN/45889/1016	Designatio	on Operator	
Manufacturing	A/c No	sb-1041	
JOPPL8989S	Mode of P	ay State Bank of I	[ndia
Rate	Amount	Deductions	Amount
20,000.00	20,000.00	PF	2,880.00
4,000.00	4,000.00	PT	200.00
9,600.00	9,600.00	TDS	4,042.00
800.00	800.00		
5,600.00	5,600.00		
40,000.00	40,000.00	Total	7,122.00
32,878.00			
es Thirty Two Thousan	nd Eight Hundred Se	venty Eight Only	
			Signature
	Manufacturing JOPPL8989S Rate 20,000.00 4,000.00 9,600.00 9,600.00 800.00 5,600.00 5,600.00 40,000.00 32,878.00	KN/45889/1016 Designation Manufacturing A/c No JOPPL8989S Mode of P Rate Amount 20,000.00 20,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 9,600.00 9,600.00 800.00 5,600.00 5,600.00 5,600.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 32,878.00 50000	KN/45889/1016 Designation A/c No Operator sb-1041 JOPPL8989S Mode of Pay State Bank of J Rate Amount Deductions 20,000.00 20,000.00 PF 4,000.00 4,000.00 PT 9,600.00 9,600.00 TDS 800.00 800.00 5,600.00 5,600.00 5,600.00 Total

This is a computer generated payslip